
 

  
Name  Assignment Shift Work# Work Email 

- 

Dieterich, Dana  
Team 

Coordinator 
N 512-974-0230 dana.dieterich@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 

  

Davis, Brian  E33 A 512-974-0033 brian.davis@austintexas.gov 

 
      

  

Holmes, Matt  
Special 

Operations 
N 512-974-4160 matt.holmes@austintexas.gov 

mailto:brian.davis@austintexas.gov
mailto:matt.holmes@austintexas.gov


 
    -  

 

  

Oliver, Danny  Prevention N 512-974-0160 daniel.oliver@austintexas.gov 

 

  

      

 

Ramon, Andrew  E36 C 512-974-0036 andrew.ramon@austintexas.gov 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Estrada, Jerome 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

E32 

 
 
 
 
 
 

A 

 
 
 
 
 
 

512-974-0032 

 
 
 
 
 
 

jerome.estrada@austintexas.gov 

 

  

      

mailto:daniel.oliver@austintexas.gov
mailto:andrew.ramon@austintexas.gov
mailto:jerome.estrada@austintexas.gov


 

Hernandez, Gregorio  E46 C 512-974-0046 Gregorio.Hernandez@austintexas.gov 

 

  

      

 Chafino, Xochitl  PSO N 512-974-4122 Xochitl.Chafino@austintexas.gov 

 

 

 

Davis, Ben  E37 B 512-974-0037 Benjamin.Davis@austintexas.gov 

 
 
 

      

mailto:Gregorio.Hernandez@austintexas.gov
mailto:Xochitl.Chafino@austintexas.gov
mailto:Benjamin.Davis@austintexas.gov


 

Lopez, Sandra  HR N 512-974-1269 Sandra.Lopez@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 

  

Crayton, Eric  L50 C 512-974-0050 Eric.Crayton@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 

  

Kremer, Kyle  E36 C 512-974-0036 Kyle.Kremer@austintexas.gov 

 
      

mailto:Sandra.Lopez@austintexas.gov
mailto:Eric.Crayton@austintexas.gov
mailto:Kyle.Kremer@austintexas.gov


 
      

  

Molidor, Will  E28 A 512-974-0028 Will.Molidor@austintexas.gov 

 

  

      

 

Gall, Kelly  Prevention N 512-974-0160 Kelly.Gall@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 
      

  

Carollo, Kevin  E49 B 512-974-0049 Kevin.Carollo@austintexas.gov 

mailto:Will.Molidor@austintexas.gov
mailto:Kelly.Gall@austintexas.gov
mailto:Kevin.Carollo@austintexas.gov


 
      

 

  

Caloia, Chelsea  Prevention N 512-848-2758 Chelsea.Caloia@austintexas.gov 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Rodden. Paul 

 

 
 
 
 
 

E47 

 
 
 
 
 

B 

 
 
 
 
 

512-974-0047 

 
 
 
 
 

Paul.Rodden@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sinopoli, Shelly 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

E41 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

512-974-0041 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shelly.Sinopoli@austintexas.gov 

 
      

mailto:Chelsea.Caloia@austintexas.gov
mailto:Paul.Rodden@austintexas.gov
mailto:Shelly.Sinopoli@austintexas.gov


 

  

Magrill, Michael  
Safety 

Support 
N 512-974-0130 Michael.Magrill@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 
      

 

  

Wagner, Laurie  E28 B 512-974-0028 Laurie.Wagner@austintexas.gov 

 
      

  

Turner, Philip  E36 B 512-974-0036 philip.turner@austintexas.gov  

mailto:Michael.Magrill@austintexas.gov
mailto:Laurie.Wagner@austintexas.gov
mailto:philip.turner@austintexas.gov


 

  

Smith, Martie  E52  B 512-974-0052 Martha.Smith@austintexas.gov 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Cruz, Leti 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dispatch 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

N 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

512-974-0400 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Leticia.Cruz@austintexas.gov 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Suarez, Joel 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

37 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

512-974-0037 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Joel.Suarez@austintexas.gov 

 
      

mailto:Martha.Smith@austintexas.gov
mailto:Leticia.Cruz@austintexas.gov
mailto:Joel.Suarez@austintexas.gov


 

 

 
Santiago, Jesus 

 
 

Prevention 
 

N 
 

512-974-0160 
 

Jesus.Santiago@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 

 

 

Busby, Robert  TK01 A 512-974-0001 Robert.Busby@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 

  

Bennison, Matt  Wellness N 512-974-1322 Matthew.Bennison@austintexas.gov 

mailto:Jesus.Santiago@austintexas.gov
mailto:Robert.Busby@austintexas.gov
mailto:Matthew.Bennison@austintexas.gov


 

  

Taylor, Kyle  E13 A 512-974-0013 Kyle.Taylor@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 

  

Gallup, John  E08 C 512-974-0008 John.Gallup@austintexas.gov 

  

      Coon, Sara  E35 C 512-974-0035 Sara.Coon@austintexas.gov 

mailto:Kyle.Taylor@austintexas.gov
mailto:John.Gallup@austintexas.gov
mailto:Sara.Coon@austintexas.gov


  

Adams, Amberlee  E02 A 512-974-0002 Amberlee.Adams@austintexas.gov 

 
      

 

  

Anguiano, Carlo  L18 B 512-974-0018 Carlo.Anguiano@austintexas.gov  

 

 
 
 
 

Dhans, Tymber 

 

 
 
 
 

Healthy 
Connections 

 
 
 
 

N 

 
 
 
 

512-978-2035 

 
 
 
 

Tymber.Dhans@austintexas.gov 

mailto:Amberlee.Adams@austintexas.gov
mailto:Carlo.Anguiano@austintexas.gov
mailto:Tymber.Dhans@austintexas.gov


 

  

Talentino, Justin  Safety BC C 512-981-2722 Justin.Talentino@austintexas.gov 

       

 

  

Heaton, Jeff  E21 A 512-974-0021 Jeff.Heaton@austintexas.gov  

 

 
 
 

Strong, James 

 

 
 
 
 

E29 

 
 
 
 

A 

 
 
 
 

512-974-0029 

 
 
 
 

James.Strong@austintexas.gov 

 
      

mailto:Justin.Talentino@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jeff.Heaton@austintexas.gov
mailto:James.Strong@austintexas.gov


  

Tennefrancia, Elijah  E27 C 512-974-0027 Elijah.Tennefrancia@austintexas.gov 

 

  

Lenz, John  Retiree  512-731-5646 jtlenz@hotmail.com  

  

McNair, Justin   Retiree  512-415-4566 afd1344@gmail.com  

mailto:Elijah.Tennefrancia@austintexas.gov
mailto:jtlenz@hotmail.com
mailto:afd1344@gmail.com


 

 

Sjolseth, Brent 
  

 

Retiree 

        

    512-280-2732 

 

 
bsjolseth@gmail.com 
 

 

 

 

Bailey, Jacob 
 

 

E08 

 

A 

 

512-974-0008 

 

Jacob.Bailey2@austintexas.gov 
Jacob.Bailey2@austintexas.gov 

 
 

 

 

 

Nelson, Michael 

 

 

 

 

E26 

 

 

 

A 

 

 

 

512-974-0026 

 

 

 

Michael.Nelson@austintexas.gov 

michael.nelson@austintexas.gov 

mailto:bsjolseth@gmail.com
mailto:Jacob.Bailey2@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jacob.Bailey2@austintexas.gov
mailto:Michael.Nelson@austintexas.gov
mailto:michael.nelson@austintexas.gov


 
 

 
Mendoza, Ronald 

 

 E29 
 

C 
 

 
512-974-0029 

 

 
Ronald.Mendoza@austintexas.gov 

 
 

 
 

Dellert, Ax 
 

  
Retiree 

 
512-750-6771 

 
Dellert1959@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
Watson, Ryan 

 

 
 

 
E02 

 

 
C 
 

 
512-974-0002 

 

 
Ryan.Watson@austintexas.gov 

 

  

mailto:Ronald.Mendoza@austintexas.gov
mailto:Dellert1959@gmail.com
mailto:Ryan.Watson@austintexas.gov


 
 

Kessler, Bryce 
  

E48 
 

C 
 

512-974-0048 
 

Bryce.Kessler@austintexas.gov 
 

     

 
 

Yusen, Matthew  E36 C 512-974-0036 Matthew.Yusen@austintexas.gov 

 

Silas, Jamie  
Med 

Ops 
N 512-974-0188 Jamie.Silas@austintexas.gov 

mailto:Bryce.Kessler@austintexas.gov
mailto:Matthew.Yusen@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jacob.Bailey2@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jamie.Silas@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jacob.Bailey2@austintexas.gov


 

 

 

 

Atelek, Kristie  E05 C 512-974-0005 Kristie.Atelek@austintexas.gov 

 

 
 

Chafino, Kimberly E41 B 

 

512-974-0041                             Kimberly.Chafino@austintexas.gov 

 

 

 

mailto:Kristie.Atelek@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jacob.Bailey2@austintexas.gov
mailto:Kimberly.Chafino@austintexas.gov
mailto:Kimberly.Chafino@austintexas.gov


 


